
To 

The Deputy Registrar, 

Panjab University, 
Chandigarh. 

Memo No.- GHSCIeIT |2e223713 
Dated: Chandigarh, the 17/2-

Subject: Submission of the Industrial Training (Internship) certificates of the 
students of M.Sc..Clothing & Textiles In (2019-2020 ). 

Respected Sir, 

This is for your kind information that the students of M.Sc.CIothing & Textiles have 

completed their internship. The certificates of their industrials training are enclosed 

herewith. 

College Roll No.Name of the Students 
Amandeep 
Aradhana 
Ashna 

|InduBala 
Kajal 
| Khushbo0 

Mehak Khandpur 
Preeti 

Sno. PU Roll No. 
656 71851 

71852 658 

71853 
71854 

659 
4. 654 

71855 
71856 

665 
652 

71857 655 
664 
651 

8. 
9. 
| 10. 
| 11. 

12 

71858 

71859 
71860 

Samiksha 

Shivani 
Shivani Devi 

Suchita Verma 

666 
71861 657 

71862 653 

Encl: List of students, 

Internship certificatees 

Principal, 
Govt. Home Science College 

Chandigarh 



Omonatire nits 
Plot No tO8, APL Industrial Area, 

Se tor 3. AS Nagat, Mohla (PD ). 1600S5 
MNa 91 941749994, .91 991S188320 

G3T 0AASF11006H123 

fevad nOvatveknRyahoo com 

neonex in estecary ankae 1 dantore online 
e 

To whomsocver it may Concern 

Tha s to certfy that MsAmandeep Kaur, D/O Sh Baldev Singh pursuing her 

M fashion Designing} from Govt. Home Science Colege for 
omen Oand garh has done her 6 werk: industra training/ntership in our 

company 

Ouration of her training was 14 May, 2020 to 25 une, 2020 

During her industrial trainingrntetnshpm s, she ws found very incere 

a hardworking, Sshe always participated n al actiwities and grou 

diCUAon 

Se always takes deep interest in ai the wark asgned to her. We wish her 
good kuck for her future endeavors 

For InnoN e knits 

Authorued S gnatoy 

INNOVATIVE KNTS 
PLOT ND 608, SECT0R 82 
JPL INDUSTRIAL AREA 
MOHALIP8) 
PH NO 0172-2970361 



Onnovalive nits 
Plot No. 608, JLPL Industrial Area, 

S.ctor 82, SAS Nagar, Mohlai (Pb.), 160055 

A No 91.9417849994, +91-9915188320 

GST:03AAFF11006H1z3 

Fmal innovativeknits@yahoo.com 
neonex.in 1 eatocracy.online | davstore.online 

To whomsoever it may concern 

This is to certify that Ms.Aradhana, D/0 Sh. Ram Kumar pursuing her M.se 

(Clothing & Textile) from Govt. Home Science College for Women,Chandigarh 

has done her 6 week's Industrial training/Internship in our company. 

Duration of her training was 14th May, 2020 to 25th June, 2020. 

During her Industrial training/Internship with us, she was found very sincere 

and hardworking. She always participated in all activities and group 

discussions. 

She always takes deep interest in all the work assigned to her. We wish her 

good luck for her future endeavors. 

For Innovative knits 

Authorized Signatory 

INNOVATIVE KNITs 
PLOT NO. 608, SECTOR 82, JLPL INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
MOHALI (PB.) 
PH. NO.:0172-2970361 
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CERTIFICATE
of 

INTERNSHIP/INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
This certificate is proudly presented to 

Suchita Verma D/o. Vikram Kumar Verma 

In appreciation for your successful work as an Intern/Trainee at 

HYLY Fashion Industry, Mohali (Pb,). The Internship//ndustrial 

Training was conducted between 01 June 2020 to 15 July 2020. 

Institute Name: Govt. Homescience College, Sector 10, Chandigarh 

Grade:A 
Issue Date: 06/08/2020 

RakeshPathak 
(Manasabkctor)

H.O.:VPO-Bhaleth, Tehsil- Sujanpur Tira, Distt. Hamirpur (H.P) 
B.O.: Plot No. F-225, Industrial Area, Phase-8B, Mohali (Pb.) 01725058349, +919888546349
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